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WISCONSIN VETERANS HOME AT KING

Wednesday, March 29	 VIETNAM VETERANS DAY

Saturday, May 6	 SEMI-ANNUAL COMMEMORATION SERVICE

Sunday, May 21 	 OPEN HOUSE

Monday, May 29	 MEMORIAL DAY PROGRAM

Sunday, June 18	 AMERICAN LEGION & AUXILIARY KING DAY

Sunday, June 25 	 DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS AND AUXILIARY KING DAY

Sunday, August 6	 MILITARY ORDER OF THE PURPLE HEART AND 
	 AUXILIARY KING DAY

Saturday, August 19	 VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS AND AUXILIARY KING DAY

September 8-10	 AMVETS AND AUXILIARY KING WEEKEND

Saturday, September 16	 ALZHEIMER’S AWARENESS WALK

Wednesday, September 20	 VOLUNTEER BANQUET IN QUADRANGLE PARK

Saturday, November 4	 SEMI-ANNUAL COMMEMORATION SERVICE

Saturday, November 11	 VETERANS DAY PROGRAM

Thursday, December 7	 PEARL HARBOR DAY PROGRAM

Saturday, December 16	 WREATHS ACROSS AMERICA


